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CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

Aksh Optifibre Limited 

Fibre & Cable Division, Bhiwadi 
F- 1075-1081, Phase III 
RIICO Industrial Area 
Bhiwadi - 301019, Alwar 
Rajasthan 
INDIA 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System. 

Scope: 
The Design & Manufacture of Optical Fibres and Optical Fibre Cables. 

Product Categories: 
3.1.1.2.1 - Fiber Optic Cables 
8.5.1.1- Optical Fiber 

Through an audit documented in a report, in accordance with QuEST Forum Code of Practice 
for TL 9000 Registrars and ISO/IEC 17021 Conformity Assessment - Requirements for bodies  
providing audit and certification of management systems, it was verified that the management 
system fulfills the requirements of the following standards: 
 

TL 9000-H R6.2/R5.7 ISO 9001 : 2015  

 

TL Id number 

Certificate registration no. 

Date of original certification 

Date of certification 

Valid until 

7030 

20000103 TL 

2018-01-18 

2021-01-18 

2024-01-17 
  

DQS Inc. 
 

   
Brad McGuire 
Managing Director  

  
 

 


